

P.O. Box 216 Henderson, MN 56044

Henderson Area Chamber 2024 Membership Form

Membership dues are as follows.

- ___ Individual membership \$25
- ___ Non-profit/group membership \$50
- ___ Business Membership \$75
- ____ First-time member, first year FREE

Detach and return this form to the Henderson Area Chamber with your Membership Fee. Mail to the Henderson Area Chamber, PO Box 216, Henderson MN 56044	
Contact Name	Date
Address	Phone Number
Email	
Website or Facebook page	

Henderson Area Chamber Mission Statement

- Sustain a unified voice for the Henderson area business community
- Advocate for and seek to facilitate economic and community development

• Support and promote local organizations and events by fundraising, advertising, and marketing.

• Facilitate communication between Henderson area residents, local organizations, the business community, event leaders and the City of Henderson and any other purposes permitted by § 501(c)(6) of the code.

What will the Henderson Area Chamber do in 2024?

Business After Hours Chamber Member Certificates Henderson Chamber Bucks Henderson Website / Henderson Facebook Page Email blasts of Chamber and business events Main Street Lighting Fundraiser Lucky 11 drawings Santa Claus Parade Annual Business Meeting (open to all members) City-wide Garage Sale Assist and Sponsor Henderson Sauerkraut Days Assist and Sponsor Lady's Night Out and small business Saturday Holiday Lights / Holiday Music **Business Referrals** Assist with Community and Economic Development

Supports the Henderson Classic Car Roll-In